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The ECLIPSE is an all new Basic A4 Thermal-Copier designed and manufactured by Worldwide Tattoo Supplies in China as an entry
level competitor to the German A4 machine.

= Slightly lighter design than A4 German model

= Same 210mm wide imaging area

= Electronic speed control for smooth operation

= No belt’s or replacement parts required

= Feed button with wide lid opening for easy cleaning
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A basic starter pack ready to start imaging stencils in minutes,
simply add your stencil paper, designs and ideas.

Carton Contents?
1 x ECLIPSE Basic A4 Machine
1 x Australian Power Cord (attached)
1 x ECLIPSE Operation Guide
1 x A4 Hi-Resolution Thermal Carrier for Tattoo’s
1 x ECLIPSE Unpacking & Set-Up Guide
1 x ECLIPSE Warranty Form
2 x ECLIPSE Warranty Stickers
1 x Atsui Tattoo Paper (Test Sheet)
1 x Carbon Artwork Sample

Carton Specifications®
Weight: 7.3Kg
Size (LWH): 290 x 545 x 230mm
Cbm: 9.401Kg

- Visit the website to see all the specifications and details:
www.thermal-copier.com/go/eclipseA4 WWW-therma"Copier-Com/gO/eC“PseA4



ECLIPSE Basic A4 Thermal-Copier

TCA4-E2B

Easy to use

Product

Applications

Case

Machine Colour
Microprocessor Controlled
Nominal Voltage

Nominal Current

Power Consumption

Fuse: Pushmatic Circuit Breaker
- Bulldog electric products
Machine Height

Machine Depth

Machine Width

Machine Weight

Maximum width of artwork
Maximum width of carrier
Temperature Signals

Cooling

Manual Feed Switch
Instructions

Exposed Sample

Safety: CE Certification
Automatic Overheat Protection
Dual Temperature Sensors
Rotation Control Sensor
Power Cord (incl. grounding)
Country of Manufacture

Warranty

ECL|PSE | Basic A4 Thermal-Copier |
www.thermal-copier.com

Warranty Regisrations
PO Box 175
NARRABEEN NSW 2101, Australia

Internet: www.thermal-copier.com

Place artwork into stencil
paper and insert into carrier

A3 Thermal-Copier

Screen Printing & Tattoo
Powder-coated Metal
Grey
Yes
220/240V ~ 50Hz
14.8 A
1700 W
20A
Tested with pushmatic C/B
110mm
295mm
520mm
8.4 Kg
300mm
300mm
LED
Software controlled dual fans
Yes
Colour manual + Training CD
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes (removable plug)
Germany

1 Year?

This data sheet is is intended to be used as a guide only. NEHOC may not be held responsible for any fault or misinterpretation

that may occur from its use by the customer.

ECLIPSE

Image stencil

A4 Thermal-Copier
Screen Printing & Tattoo
Powder-coated Metal
Black

220/240V ~ 50Hz
11.8 A
1350 W
20A
110mm
180mm
450mm
6.9 Kg
210mm
215mm
None
Software Controlled dual fans
Yes
Colour manual
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes (removable plug)
Germany

1 Year?

Specifications and/ or contents correct at time of publications.
Information is subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.

1. Warranty must be validated within 30 Days from purchase.
2. Dimensions and weight are approximate and may have minor variation when packed

3. 30 Day limited warranty, plus 11 month warranty upgrade when warranty validated within 30 days of purchase

Apply your design

ECLIPSE Basic A4 Thermal-Copier
Tattoo Only

Film-coated metal
Carbon Fibre Black

220/240V ~ 50Hz
55A
1350 W
20A
110mm
180mm
450mm
6.1 Kg
210mm
215mm
LED
Dual fans only
Yes
Colour manual
No (self test supplied)
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes (hardwired)
China
30 Days?®

DS-TCA4E2B-110



