

ECLIPSE Basic A4 Thermal-Copier TCA4-E2B

Low Cost - Same Results

The ECLIPSE is an all new Basic A4 Thermal-Copier designed and manufactured by Worldwide Tattoo Supplies in China as an entry level competitor to the German A4 machine.

- Slightly lighter design than A4 German model
- Same 210mm wide imaging area
- Electronic speed control for smooth operation
- No belt's or replacement parts required
- Feed button with wide lid opening for easy cleaning







Carton Contents



A basic starter pack ready to start imaging stencils in minutes, simply add your stencil paper, designs and ideas.

Carton Contents²

- 1 x ECLIPSE Basic A4 Machine
- 1 x Australian Power Cord (attached)
- 1 x ECLIPSE Operation Guide
- 1 x A4 Hi-Resolution Thermal Carrier for Tattoo's
- 1 x ECLIPSE Unpacking & Set-Up Guide
- 1 x ECLIPSE Warranty Form
- 2 x ECLIPSE Warranty Stickers
- 1 x Atsui Tattoo Paper (Test Sheet)
- 1 x Carbon Artwork Sample

Carton Specifications²

Weight: 7.3Kg

Size (LWH): 290 x 545 x 230mm

Cbm: 9.401Kg



Visit the website to see all the specifications and details: www.thermal-copier.com/go/eclipseA4

Easy to use







Place artwork into stencil paper and insert into carrier

Image stencil

Apply your design

Compare Models & ECLIPSE Specification







Product	A3 Thermal-Copier	A4 Thermal-Copier	ECLIPSE Basic A4 Thermal-Copie
Applications	Screen Printing & Tattoo	Screen Printing & Tattoo	Tattoo Only
Case	Powder-coated Metal	Powder-coated Metal	Film-coated metal
Machine Colour	Grey	Black	Carbon Fibre Black
Microprocessor Controlled	Yes		
Nominal Voltage	220/240V ~ 50Hz	220/240V ~ 50Hz	220/240V ~ 50Hz
Nominal Current	14.8 A	11.8 A	5.5 A
Power Consumption	1700 W	1350 W	1350 W
Fuse: Pushmatic Circuit Breaker	20 A	20 A	20 A
- Bulldog electric products	Tested with pushmatic C/B	-	-
Machine Height	110mm	110mm	110mm
Machine Depth	295mm	180mm	180mm
Machine Width	520mm	450mm	450mm
Machine Weight	8.4 Kg	6.9 Kg	6.1 Kg
Maximum width of artwork	300mm	210mm	210mm
Maximum width of carrier	300mm	215mm	215mm
Temperature Signals	LED	None	LED
Cooling	Software controlled dual fans	Software Controlled dual fans	Dual fans only
Manual Feed Switch	Yes	Yes	Yes
Instructions	Colour manual + Training CD	Colour manual	Colour manual
Exposed Sample	Yes	Yes	No (self test supplied)
Safety: CE Certification	Yes	Yes	Yes
Automatic Overheat Protection	Yes	Yes	Yes
Dual Temperature Sensors	Yes	No	No
Rotation Control Sensor	Yes	Yes	No
Power Cord (incl. grounding)	Yes (removable plug)	Yes (removable plug)	Yes (hardwired)
Country of Manufacture	Germany	Germany	China
Warranty	1 Year ³	1 Year ³	30 Days ³

^{* 30} Days initial warranty with additional 11 month warranty upgrade upon validation of machines warranty = 1 Year.



PO Box 175 NARRABEEN NSW 2101, Australia

Internet: www.thermal-copier.com

This data sheet is is intended to be used as a guide only. NEHOC may not be held responsible for any fault or misinterpretation that may occur from its use by the customer.

Specifications and/ or contents correct at time of publications.

Information is subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.

- Warranty must be validated within 30 Days from purchase.
 Dimensions and weight are approximate and may have minor variation when packed
 30 Day limited warranty, plus 11 month warranty upgrade when warranty validated within 30 days of purchase

